Features
• Auto-Zero functionality
• Push-rod technology, non-liquid filled system
• Accuracy better than +/- 0.5%
• DyMaxTM coated convoluted SST wetted parts
• 4 - 20 mA output
• No span or zero pots
Benefits

Ordering Guide
EPR4-XX-X/XX-XX-XXX-A
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
options please consult factory. Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating cable assembly.
BENDIX CONNECTOR P1T02A-10-6P OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR) OR EQUIVALENT
.281.37 ±.02 Ø ( 7.1 ) FLEXIBLE ARMOR 1.50 AUTO-ZERO ACCESS
.307
.305Ø
7.8
7.75
F
C
E
.414
Ø .412
10.52
10.46
AUTO-ZERO SW ITCH
ROTECTED BY A SEAL SCREW52 ±.02
8.61
±.03
( 821.7 )
NOMINAL
.28
1.37 ±.02 Ø ( 7.1 ) FLEXIBLE ARMOR
AUTO-ZERO ACCESS
Ø .69.307
Ø .305 17.5
1/2-20 UNF-2A7.8
7.75
50
.1
.414
Ø .412
10.52
10.46
.214
5.44
51.1
5 ±.03
LE ARMOR
( 76.2 ) LG
( 821.7 )
NOMINAL
FEMALE T/C CONNECTOR TYPE 'J'
NOTES
1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
( MILLIMETERS )
2
JJ
CONNE CTOR WIRING
PIN FUNCTION
A SIGNAL +
B SIGNAL -
C NO CONNECTION
D AUTO-ZERO
E INTERNAL CAL RESISTOR
F GROUND
45 ° 30' .75
Ø
34.8 ±0.51
44 ° 30' ( 19 ) HEX
18.00 ± .20
( 457.2  ± 5.1 )
1
Ø 3